ELENA Installation follow-up
02/04/2015

 Worksite follow-up



Worksite follow-up
e CV Works:

— Installation of cooling pipes from b.393 finished
— Installation of the support for the cable tray finished

e GS Works:

— Dismantling of the kickers platform complete
— Dismantling of the false floor complete




Worksite follow-up

 TE-ABT works (b.193):

— Cable pulling on-going (warning on the routing of
the cables)




Worksite follow-up

* General cleaning of the area :




Worksite follow-up

* Updated planning for the week 14:
— Completion of CV works on Friday (F. Moro)

— Dismantling of kicker platform and false floor from
Monday to Wednesday (D. Parchet)

— Start of the survey work on Thursday (T. Dobers)



Worksite follow-up

* Updated planning for the week 15:
— Installation of the lateral false floor (D. Parchet)

— Survey marking of the 6 dipoles and the centre to
be done before Wednesday 8/04 (T. Dobers)

— Installation of the hexagonal false floor (D.
Parchet)

— CV works for the source reception (F. Moro/B.
Lefort)



Planning proposal for the coming
weeks

= Survey marking (incl. Gbar and
H- source)
Importing AD references for ELENA

Survey marking (Dipoles and ELENA
Center)

Survey marking (incl. Gbar and H-
source)

~ False floor

Lateral false floor

Hexagonal floor installation

~ Cooling Network

Install cooling network

18 days

1wk

2 days

1wk

10 days

4 days

1wk

10 days

2 wks

Man 30/03/15

Man 30/03/15

Tue 07/04/15

Thu 16/04/15

Thu 02/04/15

Thu 02/04/15

Thu 09/04/15

Thu 23/04/15

Thu 23/04/15

Wed 22/04/15

Fri 03/04/15

Wed 0B/04/15

Wed 22/04/15

Wed 15/04/15

Tue 07/04/15

Wed 15/04/15

Wed 06/05/15

Wed 06/05/15

T. Dobers

T. Dobers

T. Dobers

T. Dobers

F. Butn

F. Bufin

F. Bufin

A Broche

A Broche

EN/MEF

EN/MEF

EN/MEF

EN/MEF

EN/MEF

EN/MEF

EN/MEF

EN/CV

ENJCY

42%

100%%

0%

0

0%

0%

0%

0

0%

56

105

10

102

marking (ingl. Gbar and H

30/03 E]:] 22/04

................. i R S

orting AD reférences for EL
30/03 E 03,04

marking [Dipgles and ELEN
DT_IM@E 08/04

v marking (incl. Gbar and
16/04 Q 22/04

Falsi floor
02/04 G 15/04

...... bl Hiioey™
02/04 g 07/04

Hexagonal fE;cn:lr installat
09/04 B 15/04

Cooling Network

23/04 a 06/05

- source)




