ELENA Installation follow-up

02/04/2015

CV Works :

- Installation of cooling pipes from b.393 finished
- Installation of the support for the cable tray finished

GS Works :

- Dismantling of the kickers platform complete
- Dismantling of the false floor complete



- TE-ABT works (b.193):
 - Cable pulling on-going (warning on the routing of the cables)



General cleaning of the area:



- Updated planning for the week 14:
 - Completion of CV works on Friday (F. Moro)
 - Dismantling of kicker platform and false floor from Monday to Wednesday (D. Parchet)
 - Cleaning of the area finished on Wednesday (E. Harrouch)
 - Start of the survey work on Thursday (T. Dobers)

- Updated planning for the week 15:
 - Installation of the lateral false floor (D. Parchet)
 - Survey marking of the 6 dipoles and the centre to be done before Wednesday 8/04 (T. Dobers)
 - Installation of the hexagonal false floor (D. Parchet)
 - CV works for the source reception (F. Moro/B. Lefort)

Planning proposal for the coming weeks

☐ Survey marking (incl. Gbar and H- source)	18 days	Mon 30/03/15	Wed 22/04/15	T. Dobers	EN/MEF	42%		Survey marking (incl. Gbar and H- source)
Importing AD references for ELENA	1 wk	Mon 30/03/15	Fri 03/04/15	T. Dobers	EN/MEF	100%		Importing AD references for ELENA 30/03 03/04
Survey marking (Dipoles and ELENA Center)	2 days	Tue 07/04/15	Wed 08/04/15	T. Dobers	EN/MEF	0%	56	Survey marking (Dipoles and ELENA Center) 07/04 08/04
Survey marking (incl. Gbar and H- source)	1 wk	Thu 16/04/15	Wed 22/04/15	T. Dobers	EN/MEF	0%	105	Survey marking (incl. Gbar and H- source) 16/04 22/04
☐ False floor	10 days	Thu 02/04/15	Wed 15/04/15	F. Butin	EN/MEF	0%		False floor 02/04 15/04
Lateral false floor	4 days	Thu 02/04/15	Tue 07/04/15	F. Butin	EN/MEF	0%		Lateral false floor 02/04 07/04
Hexagonal floor installation	1 wk	Thu 09/04/15	Wed 15/04/15	F. Butin	EN/MEF	0%	101	Hexagonal floor installation 09/04 15/04
□ Cooling Network	10 days	Thu 23/04/15	Wed 06/05/15	A. Broche	EN/CV	0%		Coo ing Network 23/04 0 06/05
Install cooling network	2 wks	Thu 23/04/15	Wed 06/05/15	A. Broche	EN/CV	0%	102	Install cooling network 23/04 06/05